
SAINTE-FOY

13-août-2021 - 15-août-2021

M : Bernard Marie

C : Odile Bezelle

E : Daniele Gaillard

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur 3 CCE

JUGES

N°13 - Amateur 3 CCE

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 2 Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

13-août-2021

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 SHAMAN DE SALENE Pauline CHAUDREL 68,200%

 (1)

-

-

66,400%

 (1)

514,50

 (1)

71,200%

81,50-

- - / - 68,600

-

2 QUITOS DU MOULIN Virginie PILOTTO 65,800%

 (2)

-

-

63,600%

 (3)

495,50

 (2)

68,800%

78,50-

- - / - 66,067

-

3 CAIMAN DU LIE Heloise BOUTIER 65,800%

 (2)

-

-

65,600%

 (2)

489,50

 (3)

64,400%

79,00-

- - / - 65,267

-
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Pierre-Allan GRECI


